
Name Email Participant ID (UPN)
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com nnjones@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com ifontenot@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com sfreeman@porthouston.com
Corrie Yaw cyaw@porthouston.com cyaw@porthouston.com
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com bruiz@porthouston.com
Emma Littleton Emma.Littleton@martinmarietta.com Emma.Littleton@martinmarietta.com
Viridiana Salinas vsalinas@satpon.com vsalinas@satpon.com
Elizabeth Stemac estemac@satpon.com estemac@satpon.com
Spradling, Brent BSpradling@flatironcorp.com BSpradling@FLATIRONCORP.COM
Luoma, Steve STLuoma@lan-inc.com STLuoma@lan-inc.com
Andrew Janczak ajanczak@satpon.com ajanczak@satpon.com
Andrew Hall AHall@morgan-corp.com AHall@morgan-corp.com
Emily Williams emily@KLPsupply.com emily@KLPsupply.com
Rodney Woodham (Unverified)
Chase Wilkins cw@KLPsupply.com cw@KLPsupply.com
Logan Carlson (Unverified)
Marlon Holzbach marlon@harperbro.com marlon@harperbro.com
Ryan Baker ryan.baker@russellmarinellc.com ryan.baker@russellmarinellc.com
Jeremiah Crespo jcrespo@rollconllc.com jcrespo@rollconllc.com
Johnathon Sim (Unverified)
Eric Burrer eric@burrereng.com eric@burrereng.com
Tim Maune tmaune@rollconllc.com tmaune@rollconllc.com
T Smith
John Osborn john@burrereng.com john@burrereng.com
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com emejia@porthouston.com
Todd Granato tgranato@satpon.com tgranato@satpon.com
KD Allums allums@KLPsupply.com allums@KLPsupply.com
Sim, Johnathon JSim@flatironcorp.com JSim@FLATIRONCORP.COM
Guadalupe Suarez Guadalupe.Suarez@martinmarietta.com Guadalupe.Suarez@martinmarietta.com
Huntley Turner huntley.turner@martinmarietta.com huntley.turner@martinmarietta.com
Albert Lopez Albert.Lopez@martinmarietta.com Albert.Lopez@martinmarietta.com
Omar Paredes oparedes@rollconllc.com oparedes@rollconllc.com
 +12818501860 (Unverified)
Zack Moore zmoore@pfeifferandson.com zmoore@pfeifferandson.com
klarroque (Unverified)
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